
Sl. 
No.

Tender No. Description
Mode of tender 

enquiry
Date of publication of 

NIT/NIQ

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/
Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender

Nos. of 
tenders 
received

Nos. and names of 
parties  qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and names 
of parties not 
qualified after 

technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/
Evaluated L1

Contract No. /Supply Order 
Nos. & Date

Name of 
Contractor/Supplier

Value of Contract/
Supply (Rs.)

Scheduled date of 
completion of work

1 Hiring of 1 No. Mahindra Scorpio S10 or 
higher model with driver 

Yes RH/RATLE/P&C/C-
006/2022/LOA/26 dt. 

09.05.2022

M/s Chander Kant 
Sharma, Kandani

9,12,135.00

2 Hiring of 1 No. Mahindra Bolero Camper 
with double cabin or higher model with 

driver 

Yes RH/RATLE/P&C/C-
006/2022/LOA/27 dt. 

09.05.2022

M/s Ravi Kumar 
Sharma, Kandani

8,43,150.00

3 Hiring of 1 No. Toyota Innova Crysta or 
higher model with driver

Yes RH/RATLE/P&C/C-
006/2022/LOA/28 dt. 

09.05.2022

M/s Dewan Chand 
Thakur, Drabshalla

14,41,020.00

4 Extension of Hiring period of Mahindra 
Bolero JK17A-2392 wef 13.05.22 to 

10.10.22

Work Order Yes RATLE/Tpt/2022/31 
dt. 21.05.22

Smt Shazia 
Begum, R/o 

Kishtwar

           1,31,974.00  10.10.2022 

5 Extension of Hiring period of Toyota Innova 
Crysta JK02CF-0444 wef 01.06.22 to 

30.11.22

Work Order Yes RATLE/Tpt/2022/33 
dt. 27.05.22

M/s Maxclean 
Services, Jammu

           3,01,950.00  30.11.2022 

6 Hiring of 1 No. Toyota Innova Crysta JK17-
6393 wef 01.06.22 to 30.11.22

Work Order Yes RATLE/Tpt/2022/34 
dt. 27.05.22

Sh Firdous 
Ahmad, Kishtwar

           2,83,650.00  30.11.2022 

Form-II
Details of Contract Cases (Services) Awarded in the Month of May 2022, by P&C,Transport & Electrical Infra div., Ratle HE Project, Ratle Hydroelectric Power Corporation Limited

Group SM (Electrical)
P&C Division

Ratle HE Project

730 days from 
date of actual 
deployment of 

vehicle. The 
vehicle shall be 
deployed within 
28 days from the 
date of issue of 

LOA.

Nil

1. M/s Mohsin Abass 
Mattoo, Drabshalla
2. M/s Ravi Kumar 
Sharma, Kandani

3. M/s Dewan Chand 
Thakur, Drabshalla

4. M/s Chander Kant 
Sharma, Kandani

RH/RATLE/P&C/C-
006/2021 dt. 
24.11.2021

Open tender 
amongst PAFs

24.11.2021
Two bid 
system

13.01.2022 4

(-Sd-)


